Services Performed Report

Criminal Offenses

Murder/Nonnegligent Manslaughter
Sexual Misconduct Offenses
Assault and Battery
Arson
Burglary/Breaking and Entering
Robbery
Motor Vehicle Theft
Shoplifting and Larceny
Forgery and Fraud
Weapon Violation
Drug Charges
Juvenile Crimes
Other Criminal Offenses

Total Criminal Offenses

Traffic Warrants

FY 2011 FY 2010 FY 2009
1 1 2
29 48 34
336 325 293
7 7 4
72 91 121
8 14 8
24 17 27
625 649 657
195 180 180
32 21 22
214 388 201
109 130 113
1138 865 1948

2,790

L)

3,610

Speeding

Seat Belt/ Child Seat

Expired Stickers

Improper Equipment

Stop Sign/Traffic Signal

Suspended/No License

DUI

Reckless Driving

Other Traffic Arrests
Total Traffic Warrants

998
663
844
203
470
379
187
62
1865
5,671

1202
598
979
182
552
382
155

73

1862

5,985

952
549
1202
111
643
377
127
74
1849
5,884

Communication Services

Calls received (Police,

Fire and Rescue)

Escorts

Accidents Worked

Assist Motorists

Alarms Answered

First Aid (Police Response)

Fire Dept.(Police Respone)
Total of Communication Services

Parking Services

37467

325
866
2316
908
1881
321
44,084

38241

518
1083
2477

884

944

145

44,292

38652

433
1045
2301
1093
2278

337

46,139

Fire Lane
Improper Parking
Handicapped Parking
Other

Total of Parking Services

91
180
109

385

197
181
159

537

139
87
104

330

Total Mileage

566,732

527,435

534,832



