

Services Performed Report

	FY 2011	FY 2010	FY 2009
Criminal Offenses			
Murder/Nonnegligent Manslaughter	1	1	2
Sexual Misconduct Offenses	29	48	34
Assault and Battery	336	325	293
Arson	7	7	4
Burglary/Breaking and Entering	72	91	121
Robbery	8	14	8
Motor Vehicle Theft	24	17	27
Shoplifting and Larceny	625	649	657
Forgery and Fraud	195	180	180
Weapon Violation	32	21	22
Drug Charges	214	388	201
Juvenile Crimes	109	130	113
Other Criminal Offenses	1138	865	1948
Total Criminal Offenses	2,790	2,736	3,610 **
Traffic Warrants			
Speeding	998	1202	952
Seat Belt/ Child Seat	663	598	549
Expired Stickers	844	979	1202
Improper Equipment	203	182	111
Stop Sign/Traffic Signal	470	552	643
Suspended/No License	379	382	377
DUI	187	155	127
Reckless Driving	62	73	74
Other Traffic Arrests	1865	1862	1849
Total Traffic Warrants	5,671	5,985	5,884
Communication Services			
Calls received (Police, Fire and Rescue)	37467	38241	38652
Escorts	325	518	433
Accidents Worked	866	1083	1045
Assist Motorists	2316	2477	2301
Alarms Answered	908	884	1093
First Aid (Police Response)	1881	944	2278
Fire Dept.(Police Response)	321	145	337
Total of Communication Services	44,084	44,292	46,139 **
Parking Services			
Fire Lane	91	197	139
Improper Parking	180	181	87
Handicapped Parking	109	159	104
Other	5	0	0
Total of Parking Services	385	537	330
Total of Services Performed	52,930	53,550	55,963 **
Total Mileage	566,732	527,435	534,832